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AUDREY FLOOR LAMP
Designed by Søren Ravn Christensen

Colour variations

plated brass

Floor lamp

DIMENSIONS
Ø: 15 cm (26 cm) / 5.9" (10.2")
H: 127.6 cm / 50.2"

MARKINGS, TESTS & CERTIFICATIONS
CE, UKCA (for indoor use), IP2X 

MATERIAL
Steel, aluminium, PC, ABS and opal glass
Incl. 2.1 m / 6'9" black cord

WARRANTY
10-year warranty against manufacturer defects 

WEIGHT
5.3 kg / 11.7 lb

WEIGHT INCL. PACKAGING
10.3 kg / 22.7 lb

LIGHT SOURCE
30W LED panel built-in. 2700 K - 1740 lumen CRI: 91
50000 H. Dimmable

PACKAGING DIMENSIONS (L × W × H)
56.3 × 46.9 × 24.6 cm / 22.2 × 18.5 × 9.7"

ASSEMBLY TIME
5 min - video guide at umage.com

MEDIA KIT
Photos and press material
Download at umage.presscloud.com

ORDERING INFORMATION
Audrey floor lamp
      

2257

12
7.

6 
cm

 / 
50

.2
"

26 cm / 10.2"

15
 c

m
 / 

5.
9"

22
.3

 c
m

 / 
8.

8"

https://umage.presscloud.com/digitalshowroom/#/gallery
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Audrey floor lamp, plated brass Audrey floor lamp, plated brass

Bring in an inviting elegance with the Audrey floor lamp. Meticulously 
designed to bring a sophisticated touch to the home, the Audrey floor 
will elevate your space with its exquisite details.

With its brass details and mouthblown opal glass globes, the Audrey 
floor exudes a captivating warmth and elegance reminiscent of lu-
minous pearls. The delicate globes gracefully diffuse light, creating 
a calming ambience.

Find more info on our website umage.com
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